
Company 
ProjectL 
Prepared By_ 
Last updated on_ 
Block No 

|Aedis Developers LLP 
|Morning Glorry Apartments 
|Pushpalatha 
|16-Apr-22 
Flat No 1 to 6 

Approved by |Sarwar 
Date 16-04-2022 

Stage 
Completion 

date 

(Flooring, Stage I 

BW& internal Bathroom 

plastering 
completion 

date 

Tiles, 1st Stage I 
completion 

date 

Coat

Flat No Footings Plinth Beam Painting) Slab Casting date 
25.01.2020 
25.01.2020 
j18.12.2019 
19.12.2019 
25.01.2020 

25.01.2020 
26.02.2020 
26.02.2020 

|17.01.2020 
|17.01.2020 
26.02.2020 
|26.02.2020 
|07.07.2020 
07. 07.2020 

19.02.2020 
19.02.2020 
07.07.2020 
07.07.2020 
11.09.2020 
11.09.2020 

07.07.2020 
07.07.2020 
11.09.2020 
|11.09.2020 
24.10.2020 

24.10.2020 
30.09.2020 
30.09.2020 
|24.10.2020 

24.10.2020 
13.01.2021 
20.12.2020 
20.12.2020 
20.12.2020 
20.12.2020 

113.01.2021 

S.No Remarks 
03.12.2019 29.12.2019 
03.12.2019 29.12.2019 
j01.03.2018 24.10.2013 
01.09.2019 |24.10.2019 
03.12.2019 29.12.2019 
03.12.2019 29.12.2019 

101 
102 
103 

4 

10.11.2020 05.08.2021 06.09.2021 
|10.11.2020 05.08.2021 06.09.2021 
|15.05.2020 
15.05.2020 05.08.2021 06.09.2021 
|10.11.2020 
|10.11.2020 
|11.11.2020 
11.11.2020 
11.11.2020 13.09.2021 17.09.2021 
11.11.2020 

03.02.2021 21.10.2021 23.10.2021 
03.02.2021 06.09.2021 13.09.2021 
15.04.2021 13.09.2021 13.09.2021 
|15.07.2021 |13.09.2021 20.09.2021 
|15.04.2021 113.09.2021 |20.09.2021 
15.04.2021 13.09.2021 20.09.2021 
19.05.2021 13.09.2021 20.09.2021 
|15.04.2021 13.09.2021 |13.09.2021 
19.05.2021 20.09.2021 20.09.2021 
15.07.2021 21.10.2021 23.10.2021 
19.05.2021 21.09.2021 30.09.2021 
19.05.2021 21.09.2021 
|19.05.2021 21.092021 23.10.2021 
19.05.2021 21.09.2021 30.09.2021 
05.08.2021 20.10.2021 |23.10.2021 
15.08.2021 20.10.2021 |23.10.2021 
|15.08.2021 
05.08.2021 20.10.2021 23.10.2021 
05.08.2021 20.10.2021 23.10.2021 
05.08.2021 20.10.2021 23.10.2021 

05.08.2021 06.09.2021 
104 

j05.08.2021 JU6.09.2021 
05.08.2021 06.09.2021 
06.09.2021 13.09.2021 
|21.10.2021 23.10.2021 

105 
106 
01 

202 
203 
204 
205 

4 

13.09.2021 |17.09.2021 

206 
301 
302 
303 

9 

304 

305 
306 

401 

402 
27 403 

23.10.2021 404 
405 

406 
501 

502 

9 

1 

503 
504 

20.10.2021 23.10.2021 3 

505 
506 

b APR 2022 

CM ARWAR 
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